TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD58684

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Access Prepaid Worldwide Limited	01/19/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Mastercard Prepaid Management Services Limited	
Address:	Access House, Cygnet Park	
	Hampton, Peterborough PE7 8FJ	
Country:	GB	
Entity Type:		
Entity Country:		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79108705

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Mastercard Prepaid Management

Services Limited

Address: Access House, Cygnet Park

Hampton, Peterborough PE7 8FJ

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 005738 FRAME: 0753

990052123

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005738 FRAME: 0754

RECORDED: 02/25/2016